Rax Soft 150 IP65

Rax Soft 150 Blanc Rehabring @155-200mm (In/Outdoor)

Codes-articles:
EAN:

Dimensions

Hauteur (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Poids (kg) brutto/netto:

Emballage
Dimensions de I'emballage (mm):

212766
7021982127663

43

16
220
0.239/0.171

225x 22 x 228

702198
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